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We Ride Australia

2019 USA Transport Alternatives Study Tour
Provisional program @ 19 May 2019

Contacts:
e Peter Bourke, Executive Officer, peter@weride.org.au, 0438 871 271

e Stephen Hodge, Director — National Advocacy, stephen@weride.org.au, 0411 149
910

Cities

Sunday
Vancouver - arrival of delegates for study tour

17.25 Meet in hotel
lobby
17.30 Pre-Dinner drinks
18.30 Dinner
19.00 Presentation Dale Bracewell Trickle to a stream —
Vancouver presentation

USA Transport Alternatives Study Tour 15 September to 21 September 2019

www.weride.org.au
yes@weride.org.au
ABN: 75 618 071 855




AUSTRALIA

~ /(-)W@w/

Monday
Vancouver — theme: leading the way

08.30 Leave Hotel
Walk to Town Hall

9.00 Presentation Welcome

9.15 Presentation Transportation plan — more
than just mobility
Future of City
Transportation

11.00 Bike Ride tour Utilising Mobi bike share
bikes

12.00 Lunch

13.00 Bicycle tour Utilising Mobi bike share
bikes

14.30 Presentation Smart Cities — private
sector engagement
Tourist City — Conflicting
demands of public space

17.30 Drop bikes off

17.40 Check out hotel

transfer to airport
20.10 Flight to Portland
22.00 Transfer to hotel

USA Transport Alternatives Study Tour 15 September to 21 September 2019

www.weride.org.au
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Portland — theme: partnerships
Partnerships (roles of different government jurisdictions, advocacy, industry), integrated
planning, long-term vision and implementation, bike culture, industry hub.

8.30am

9.00am

10.00

11.00
12.00pm
13.30

16.30 -
18.00
18.00-
21.00

Meet in lobby
and leave for
Portland State
University
Presentation

Presentation

Presentation
Lunch
Bicycle Tour

Drinks

Free evening /
Bicycle Advisory
Committee
meeting

Sarah lannarone — First stop
Portland

Metro Regional Government
The Street Trust

Roger Geller~ Coordinator
Bicycle Program

Jonathon Maus Editor Bike
Portland

Ryan Hashagen, Better Naito
Mark Gamba Mayor,
Milwaukie OR

Sarah lannarone

History and policy
overview:

Transportation planning in
Portland

Coordinating government
ideas and polices

Bringing streets to life

Portland’s premier cycling
infra investments and
innovations

City of Portland Bike
Advisory committee
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Wednesday
Portland — theme transition to sustainability

07.00
8.40

09.00-
12.00

12.00

13.30

16.30

18.30
18.30
20.45

Cycle tour of
Portland —

Presentation and
panel discussion

Working Lunch -
discussion
E-scooter tour

Networking
event

Transfer
Flight

Self-guided with WRA hosts

- Art Pearce — Portland
Bureau of Transport
Planning and Capital
Projects

- Anne hill - Portland Bureau
of Transportation and
Smart Cities

- Electric vehicles — social
policy

- Jon Fink - Smart Cities Lab
Portland State University

- TriMet — Regional Transit
Authority

Jump scooters

- _Jump.E-scooter

-« Sarahlannorone

- Resident expert

- . Neighbourhood Planner
PBOT

Study tour guests informal
networking drinks with local
leaders

Witnessing peak hour of
Portland

Briefing and Panel
Discussion

Smart Cities and equity
mobility

Shared mobility

redevelopment and
gentrification in NE
Portland: NE Williams
and Mississippi Avenue

networking event
Portland transport
professionals
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Thursday
San Francisco — the future of travel

8.15
8.20

9.00

10.30

12.00
13.00

15.00

18.30
19.00

Meet in foyer
Travel to Uber
along Market

street

Presentation Uber

Presentation Uber

lunch

Presentation Tom Maguire — Director
Sustainable streets SFMTA

Presentation Ratna Amin Director
Programs San Fran Planning
and Urban Research

Dinner - Lime bikes

discussion

Future of travel

- Carshare

- Bike share

- Scooters
Data —the future of our
transport planning

Planning cities
Street transformation —
Market street

Development and advocacy in
the region

City impact of complete
streets

Comparison to Sydney

Share economy
- How do they make
money
- Is Australia any
different?
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Friday
San Francisco — the future of travel

07.15 | Meet hotel foyer
07.30 Uber leaves for

Google

09.00 Presentation Brendan Harrington — Connected campus
transportation team lead
Google

10.00

10.15 | Presentation Ellie Casson - Waymo The future picture;

- - Vulnerable road users

12.00 - CAV’s

-~ Data

- Social response v
mechanical issues

- What comes after
CAVs?

- Thoughts & opinions
on Australian
landscape

12.00 | Lunch
13.00 | Transfer
14.00 @ Presentation Ryan Russo — City of Multimodal street design in a
Oakland challenging city environment
16.00 | Bike tour Bike ride back to San
Francisco

19.00 | Closing dinner
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Saturday
San Francisco

Check out of hotel and transfer to airport or train station
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