

We Ride Australia 2019 USA Transport Alternatives Study Tour

Provisional program @ 19 May 2019

Contacts:

- Peter Bourke, Executive Officer, peter@weride.org.au, 0438 871 271
- Stephen Hodge, Director National Advocacy, stephen@weride.org.au, 0411 149
 910

Cities

Sunday

Vancouver – arrival of delegates for study tour

	ACTIVITY	PRESENTER	TOPIC
17.25	Meet in hotel lobby		
17.30	Pre-Dinner drinks		
18.30	Dinner		
19.00	Presentation	Dale Bracewell	Trickle to a stream – Vancouver presentation





Monday

Vancouver – theme: leading the way

	ACTIVITY	PRESENTER	TOPIC
08.30	Leave Hotel		
	Walk to Town Hall		
9.00	Presentation		Welcome
9.15	Presentation		Transportation plan – more than just mobility Future of City Transportation
11.00	Bike Ride tour		Utilising Mobi bike share bikes
12.00	Lunch		
13.00	Bicycle tour	• C	Utilising Mobi bike share bikes
14.30	Presentation	÷6	Smart Cities – private sector engagement Tourist City – Conflicting demands of public space
17.30	Drop bikes off		
17.40	Check out hotel transfer to airport		
20.10	Flight to Portland		
22.00	Transfer to hotel		



Tuesday

Portland – theme: partnerships

Partnerships (roles of different government jurisdictions, advocacy, industry), integrated planning, long-term vision and implementation, bike culture, industry hub.

	ACTIVITY	PRESENTER	TOPIC
8.30am	Meet in lobby and leave for Portland State University		
9.00am	Presentation	Sarah lannarone – First stop Portland	History and policy overview: Transportation planning in Portland
10.00	Presentation	Metro Regional Government	Coordinating government ideas and polices
11.00	Presentation	The Street Trust	Bringing streets to life
12.00pm	Lunch		
13.30	Bicycle Tour	Roger Geller – Coordinator Bicycle Program Jonathon Maus Editor Bike Portland Ryan Hashagen, Better Naito Mark Gamba Mayor, Milwaukie OR	Portland's premier cycling infra investments and innovations
16.30 - 18.00	Drinks		
18.00- 21.00	Free evening / Bicycle Advisory Committee meeting	Sarah lannarone	City of Portland Bike Advisory committee



Wednesday

Portland – theme transition to sustainability

	ACTIVITY	PRESENTER	TOPIC
07.00	Cycle tour of Portland –	Self-guided with WRA hosts	Witnessing peak hour of Portland
8.40			
09.00- 12.00	Presentation and panel discussion	 Art Pearce – Portland Bureau of Transport Planning and Capital Projects Anne hill - Portland Bureau of Transportation and Smart Cities Electric vehicles – social policy Jon Fink - Smart Cities Lab Portland State University TriMet – Regional Transit Authority 	Briefing and Panel Discussion Smart Cities and equity mobility
12.00	Working Lunch - discussion	Jump scooters	Shared mobility
13.30	E-scooter tour	 Jump E-scooter Sarah lannorone Resident expert Neighbourhood Planner PBOT 	redevelopment and gentrification in NE Portland: NE Williams and Mississippi Avenue
16.30 -	Networking event	Study tour guests informal networking drinks with local	networking event Portland transport
18.30		leaders	professionals
18.30	Transfer		
20.45	Flight		



Thursday

San Francisco – the future of travel

	ACTIVITY	PRESENTER	SUBJECT
8.15	Meet in foyer		
8.20	Travel to Uber along Market street		
9.00	Presentation	Uber	Future of travel - Car share - Bike share - Scooters
10.30	Presentation	Uber	Data – the future of our transport planning
12.00	lunch		
13.00	Presentation	Tom Maguire – Director Sustainable streets SFMTA	Planning cities Street transformation – Market street
15.00	Presentation	Ratna Amin Director Programs San Fran Planning and Urban Research	Development and advocacy in the region City impact of complete streets Comparison to Sydney
18.30			
19.00	Dinner - discussion	Lime bikes	Share economy - How do they make money - Is Australia any different?



<u>Friday</u> San Francisco – the future of travel

	ACTIVITY	PRESENTER	TOPIC
07.15	Meet hotel foyer		
07.30	Uber leaves for Google		
09.00	Presentation	Brendan Harrington – transportation team lead Google	Connected campus
10.00			
10.15 - 12.00	Presentation	Ellie Casson - Waymo	The future picture; - Vulnerable road users - CAV's - Data - Social response v mechanical issues - What comes after CAVs? - Thoughts & opinions on Australian landscape
12.00	Lunch		
13.00	Transfer		
14.00	Presentation	Ryan Russo – City of Oakland	Multimodal street design in a challenging city environment
16.00	Bike tour	Bike ride back to San Francisco	
19.00	Closing dinner		



Saturday San Francisco

Check out of hotel and transfer to airport or train station

